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199602080000
40781

02/08/1996
08:58:10

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GETER, RICK
TIMOTHY

199604120001
20541

04/12/1996
02:55:46

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOMAS
MORTGAGE
USA INC

199412280003
74951

199607250002
40191

07/25/1996
11:27:29

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE

199601030000
00511

199607290002
42861

07/29/1996
08:40:34

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
NATIONAL
BANK

199606280002
09411

199608200002
70431

08/20/1996
10:47:14

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOMAS
MORTGAGE
PARTNERSHI
P LP

199309300003
01251

199608120002
61071

08/12/1996
02:01:19

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOMAS
MORTGAGE
USA INC

199411010003
26171

199611150003
78561

11/15/1996
10:36:37

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP

199611150003
78551

11/15/1996
10:34:30

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP

199605290001
72161

199611150003
78571

11/15/1996
10:36:38

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP

199603250000
94451

03/25/1996
09:06:56

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOMAS
MORTGAGE
USA INC

199412280003
74951

199603250000
94441

03/25/1996
09:06:55

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GILLESPIE,
MARK M

199412280003
74951

199607080002
15641

07/08/1996
08:14:31

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOMAS
MORTGAGE
USA INC

199405180001
61321

199607080002
15651

07/08/1996
08:14:33

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JAMES, CARL
D

199405180001
61321

199608200002
70421

08/20/1996
10:47:12

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOMAS
MORTGAGE
PARTNERSHI
P LP

199309300003
01271



199608090002
57841

08/09/1996
10:31:14

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP

199512140003
58461

199609030002
88651

09/03/1996
02:10:06

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SPIANHOUR,
CHARLES J

199609030002
88681

09/03/1996
02:16:27

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MATTHEWS,
PATRICK L

199609030002
88671

09/03/1996
02:16:26

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOMAS
MORTGAGE
USA INC

199609190003
09761

09/19/1996
10:38:29

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOMAS
MORTGAGE
USA INC

199305240001
48071

199609190003
09751

09/19/1996
10:38:27

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOMAS
MORTGAGE
USA INC

199609190003
09771

09/19/1996
10:38:30

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOMAS
MORTGAGE
USA INC

199611050003
66781

11/05/1996
09:31:45

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MEAGHER,
LOUISE

199402240000
60471

199611150003
78501

11/15/1996
10:22:14

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP

199612270004
23501

12/27/1996
11:10:46

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARBOURTO
N MORTGAGE
CO

199610010003
23661

199601260000
26971

01/26/1996
10:04:19

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
NATIONAL
BANK

19 33 199506220001
63031

Lot#:4 Book:19
Pg:33
Desc:1995-
16303

199604080001
14591

04/08/1996
01:26:21

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
NATIONAL
BANK

199603180000
87931

Sec:23
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
Other:1996-
08793


