Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199602080000 40781	02/08/1996 08:58:10	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GETER, RICK TIMOTHY						
199604120001 20541	04/12/1996 02:55:46	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOMAS MORTGAGE USA INC					199412280003 74951	
199607250002 40191	07/25/1996 11:27:29	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE					199601030000 00511	
199607290002 42861	07/29/1996 08:40:34	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES NATIONAL BANK					199606280002 09411	
199608200002 70431	08/20/1996 10:47:14	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOMAS MORTGAGE PARTNERSHI P LP					199309300003 01251	
199608120002 61071	08/12/1996 02:01:19	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOMAS MORTGAGE USA INC					199411010003 26171	
199611150003 78561	11/15/1996 10:36:37	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP						
199611150003 78551	11/15/1996 10:34:30	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP					199605290001 72161	
199611150003 78571	11/15/1996 10:36:38	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP						
199603250000 94451	03/25/1996 09:06:56	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOMAS MORTGAGE USA INC					199412280003 74951	
199603250000 94441	03/25/1996 09:06:55	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GILLESPIE, MARK M					199412280003 74951	
199607080002 15641	07/08/1996 08:14:31	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOMAS MORTGAGE USA INC					199405180001 61321	
199607080002 15651	07/08/1996 08:14:33	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JAMES, CARL D					199405180001 61321	
199608200002 70421	08/20/1996 10:47:12	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOMAS MORTGAGE PARTNERSHI P LP					199309300003 01271	

199608090002 57841	08/09/1996 10:31:14	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP				199512140003 58461	
199609030002 88651	09/03/1996 02:10:06	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SPIANHOUR, CHARLES J					
199609030002 88681	09/03/1996 02:16:27	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MATTHEWS, PATRICK L					
199609030002 88671	09/03/1996 02:16:26	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOMAS MORTGAGE USA INC					
199609190003 09761	09/19/1996 10:38:29	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOMAS MORTGAGE USA INC				199305240001 48071	
199609190003 09751	09/19/1996 10:38:27	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOMAS MORTGAGE USA INC					
199609190003 09771	09/19/1996 10:38:30	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOMAS MORTGAGE USA INC					
199611050003 66781	11/05/1996 09:31:45	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MEAGHER, LOUISE				199402240000 60471	
199611150003 78501	11/15/1996 10:22:14	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP					
199612270004 23501	12/27/1996 11:10:46	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HARBOURTO N MORTGAGE CO				199610010003 23661	
199601260000 26971	01/26/1996 10:04:19	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES NATIONAL BANK		19	33	199506220001 63031	Lot#:4 Book:19 Pg:33 Desc:1995- 16303
199604080001 14591	04/08/1996 01:26:21	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES NATIONAL BANK				199603180000 87931	Sec:23 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:NW Other:1996- 08793